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POWER
LEAGUE

MEMBERSHIP

A
POWERLEAGUE MEMBERSHIP

FOR SELECTED LOCATIONS ONLY

POWERLEAGUE MEMBERS CAN ENJOY
FANTASTIC DISCOUNTS AT THEIR LOCAL CLUB!

10% OFF

FOOD & DRINK



https://www.powerleague.com/membership?utm_source=menus&utm_medium=online&utm_campaign=membership

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Served until 1Tlam

REGULAR MEMBER
PRICE PRICE

SAUSAGE ROLL £2.95  £2.66

Breakfast roll with sausage. 519 kcal

BACON ROLL £2.95  £2.66

Breakfast roll with bacon. 559 kcal

SAUSAGE & BACON ROLL £325  £2.93

Breakfast roll with you guessed it, sausage & bacon. 588 kcal

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL £2.95  £2.66

3 veggie sausages in a breakfast roll. 429 kcal

The average recommended daily calorie
intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a ,._
member of the team for any allergy or
dietary requirements.



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to taokeaway - order before your game &

collect when you finish!

REGULAR MEMBER
PRICE PRICE

LOADED CHEESE £11.45  £10.3

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a load of
mozzarella, mature cheddar, Monterey Jack and Emmental cheese. 1,712 kcal

LOADED PEPPERONI £11.45  £10.31

127 Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, pepperoni
and gooey mozzarella. 1,744 kcal

MAGNIFICENT MEAT FEAST £N.45  £10.3

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a whole
load of pepperoni, ham, meatballs, and sausage crumble over gooey
mozzarella. 1,720 kcal

CHICKEN & BACON MELT £N.45  £10.31

12” Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce,
mouth-watering chicken, streaky bacon, and a load of cheese. 1,668 kcal
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CHICAGOTONN

The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to taokeaway - order before your game &

collect when you finish!

REGULAR MEMBER
PRICE PRICE

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN £N.45  £10.3

127 Stuffed crust pizza loaded with salt & pepper tomato sauce. Topped
with salt & pepper chicken, red & green peppers and gooey salt & pepper
butter. 1,836 kcal

MEMPHIS PULLED PORK £N.45  £10.31

12” Stuffed crust ﬁizzo loaded with BBQ tomato sauce and a sticky BBQ
base. Topped with mozzarella, seasoned pulled pork, sweetcorn and fried
onions. 1,762 kcal

VEGAN BBQ JACKFRUIT £11.45  £10.31

10” Stuffed crust pizza topped with BBQ sauce, dairy free mozzarella
alternative, BBQ seasoned jackfruit, red and green pepper and red onion.
1,186 kcall

TEAR ‘N’ SHARE CHEESY DOUGH BALLS £1.45  £10.3

Deliciously crispy on the outside and light and fluffy on the inside, each
dough ball has a 3 cheese sauce mixed with sour cream, garlic and
seasoning. Topped with a sprinkling of herbs and Pecorino cheese. 1,279 kcal
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The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.



HOT FOOD

*Selected locations only

ROLLOVER ORIGINAL HOT DOG

550 kcal

ROLLOVER HALAL HOT DOG"

51 keal

12 CHICKEN NUGGETS & DIPS

658 kcal

PORTION OF CHIPS

261 keal

REGULAR
PRICE

£3.75
£3.75
£3.95

£1.50
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Rol

MEMBER
PRICE

£3.38
£3.38
£3.56

£1.35
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The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.



KIDS' FOOD

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a

colleague at the bar
REGULAR MEMBER

!(!PkS’llNDIVIDUAl CHEESE PIZZA - 10F 5-A-DAY 205 c205
E7EkHI|BKEN NUGGETS & DIPS £250  £2.25
iikAlllTI.EYS RASPBERRY JELLY £1.50  £1.35
E5RkUFE TUBE (MIXED FLAVOURS) £0.95  £0.86
iﬂkRIIEEN LUNCH BOX LOAF £0.95  £0.86
KELLOGG'S VARIETY CEREAL PACK £0.95  £0.86

100 kcal




HOT DRINKS

By Costa Coffee

MEMBER
PRICE

ESPRESSU (Single/Double) £2.30 £2.07 £2.70 £2.43

MABCHIATU £2.60 £2.34 £2.80 £2.52
FLAT WHITE £3.85 £3.47
CAPPUCCINU £3.70 £3.33 £3.90 £3.51 £4.20 £3.78

MEMBER
PRICE

MEMBER

SMALL PRICE

MEDIUM W.\{c]

I.ATTE £3.70 £3.33 £3.90 £3.51 £4.20 £3.78
AMERI[:AN“ £3.00 £2.70 £3.30 £2.97 £3.60 £3.24
MUBHA £3.90 £3.51 £4.20 £3.78 £4.50 £4.05
HUT BHUCUI.ATE £3.70 £3.33 £3.90 £3.51 £4.20 £3.78
TEA (English Breakfast) £2.70 £2.43

SPECIALITY TEA £2.80 £2.52
ICED I.ATTE £3.70 £3.33 £3.90 £3.51
":ED AMERICANU £3.00 £2.70 £3.30 £2.97

EXTRA SHOT £0.70
FLAVOUR SYRUP £0.70

COSTA

COFFEE




DRAUGHT BEERS

& CIDERS

*Selected locations only

BRIXTON RELIANCE®
BIRRA MORETTI
GUINNESS®

HEINEKEN®

FOSTERS®

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES®
INCHS APPLE CIDER

GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT

1/2 PINT

£3.80

£3.50

£3.10

£3.10

£2.60

£3.20

£3.05

MEMBER
PRICE

£3.42

£3.15

£2.79

£2.79

£2.34

£2.88

£2.75

PINT

£6.80

£6.20

£5.80

£5.50

£4.70

£5.90

£5.30

£5.40

MEMBER
PRICE

£6.12

£5.58

£5.22

£4.95

£4.23

£5.31

£4.77

£4.86



BOTTLED BEERS
& CIDERS

BOTTLED BEERS

Brixton Coldharbour 33omi
Birra Moretti 330mi
Heineken® 33omi

Newcastle Brown Ale ssoml
Desperados 33om

Sol 330mi

BOTTLED CIDERS

Old Mout Berries & Cherries soom

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime soom

Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry soom
Inchs Apple Cider a4om

ZERO AND LOW ALCOHOL BEER & CIDER

Guinness 0.0 Microdraught Pint ssemi
Birra Moretti Zero 33oml

Heineken® 0.0 330ml

Old Mout Berries 0.0 soomi

REGULAR
PRICE

£5.10

£4.90
£4.80
£5.00
£4.50
£4.30

£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£4.60

£4.00
£3.60
£3.55
£3.80

MEMBER
PRICE

£4.59
£4.4

£4.32
£4.50
£4.05
£3.87

£4.59
£4.59
£4.59
£4.14

£3.60
£3.24
£3.20
£3.42



SPIRITS ey

*Selected locations only

vu D K A SINGLE legngR DOUBLE MEQ’I'EER
Ciroc Vodka™ £4.60 £4.14 £7.50 £6.75
Smirnoff Red Label Vodka £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Smirnoff Flavours £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Tanquery London Dry Gin* £4.60 £4.14 £7.50 £6.75
Gordon’s Gin £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Gordon’s Pink Gin £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Johnnie Walker Black Label £4.60 £4.14 £7.50 £6.75
Jack Daniels £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Southern Comfort £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30

LONDON
DRY GIN

.-

All single measures 25ml, all double measures 50ml




SPIRITS ey

*Selected locations only

Ru M sinete  MENEER | pouste  MENEER
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Captain Morgan Dark Rum £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum* £4.60 £4.14 £7.50 £6.75
Bacardi White Rum £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Malibu Coconut Rum £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Wray & Nephew Rum* £4.60 £4.14 £7.50 £6.75
TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco Tequila® £5.10 £4.59 £8.00 £7.20
El Jimador Reposada Tequila £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
LIQUEURS

Tequila Rose Strawberry Liquer £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Baileys Liquer £4.60 £4.14

Kahlua Liquer £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Jagermeister £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Disaronno £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
LaMosca Sambuca £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Archers Schnapps £4.10 £3.69 £7.00 £6.30
Couvoisier VS £4.70 £4.23 £7.60 £6.84

All single measures 25ml, all double measures 50ml




MIXERS & SHOTS

REGULAR MEMBER

VENON R M
o/ 0 Uy VENOMS
JAGERBOMB (WITH RED BULL) T

T E1 Uy 5 JAGERBOMBS

B (SNESASD)

BABY GUINNESS 2500 450

2200 gy 5 BABY GUINNESS
VKBLUE oo s o
196 VODKA & LEMON CAN :0n c360  £3.24
196 VODKA & GRAPEFRUIT CAN 0 £3.60 £3.24
CORKYS APPLE SOURS £3.85 ,QP:.C:7 £6.75 £P:.C(§8

CORKYS CHERRY SOURS £3.85 £3.47 £6.75 £6.08



OTHER DRINKS

HARD SELTZERS

White Claw Natural Lime 330m
White Claw Mango 330ml
White Claw Black Cherry 330mi
White Claw Raspberry 33omi
White Claw Green Apple 330m

COCKTAILS

Served Mojito 200ml
Served Espresso Martini 150ml
Served Passion Fruit Martini 150ml

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull Original 250m|

Red Bull Sugarfree 250mi

Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml
Lucozade Sport Orange 750m|
Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml

HATURAL
LIME

L1 wrATEE WITH
— e Ry e

e

REGULAR
PRICE
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£6.25
£6.25
£6.25

£2.70
£2.60
£2.60
£3.50
£3.50

MEMBER
PRICE
£3.24
£3.24
£3.24
£3.24
£3.24

£5.63
£5.63
£5.63

£2.43
£2.34
£2.34



WINE & BUBBLES

B U B B L ES elass  VENEER porre Vo EER
Moet & Chandon Brut Champagne £64.95 £58.46
Serenello Prosecco £7.65 £6.89 £22.95 £20.66
Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio £5.65 £5.09 £16.95 £15.26
Healy & Gray Chardonnay £5.65 £5.09 £16.95 £15.26
Healy & Gray Merlot £5.65 £5.09 £16.95 £15.26
Healy & Gray Shiraz £5.65 £5.09 £16.95 £15.26
Healy & Gray Rosé £5.65 £5.09 £16.95 £15.26

b e F|
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CHERN BLAMN




SOFT DRINKS

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a
colleague at the bar

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola Original £2.40 £2.16 £3.60 £3.24
Diet Coke £2.30 £2.07 £3.50 £3.15
Coca Cola Zero Sugar £2.30 £2.07 £3.50 £3.15
Schweppes Lemonade £2.40 £2.16 £3.60 £3.24

SOFT DRINKS ol

Coca Cola Original 500ml £2.55 £2.30
Diet Coke 500ml £2.45 £2.21

Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500m £2.45 £2.21

Sprite 500ml £2.55 £2.30
Dr Pepper 500ml £2.55 £2.30
Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500mi £2.55 £2.30
Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch s00m £2.25 £2.03
J20 - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275mi £3.20 £2.88
Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250mi £2.70 £2.43
Schweppes Orange Juice 200m £2.40 £2.16

Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200m| £2.70 £2.43
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml £2.70 £2.43
Harrogate Still Water/Sparkling Water 500ml £2.30 £2.07

’

KIDS' DRINKS

Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml £1.60 £1.44

Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200mi £1.60 £1.44

Ribena - Blackcurrant 200m £1.60 £1.44

mﬁ&w






