

FOOD AND DRINK MENU



be **drinkaware**.co.uk



POWERLEAGUE MEMBERSHIP

FOR SELECTED LOCATIONS ONLY

POWERLEAGUE MEMBERS CAN ENJOY
FANTASTIC DISCOUNTS AT THEIR LOCAL CLUB!

10% OFF

FOOD & DRINK



[CLICK HERE TO JOIN](#)

BREAKFAST ROLLS

Served until 11am

SAUSAGE ROLL

Breakfast roll with sausage. 519 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£2.95

MEMBER
PRICE

£2.66

BACON ROLL

Breakfast roll with bacon. 559 kcal

£2.95

£2.66

SAUSAGE & BACON ROLL

Breakfast roll with you guessed it, sausage & bacon. 588 kcal

£3.25

£2.93

VEGGIE SAUSAGE ROLL

3 veggie sausages in a breakfast roll. 429 kcal

£2.95

£2.66

**BUY A BREAKFAST ROLL & A COSTA COFFEE
MEDIUM DRINK FOR JUST £5.75!**

**ADD EXTRA BACON
OR SAUSAGE FOR
£1 EXTRA!**

The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & collect when you finish!

LOADED CHEESE

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a load of mozzarella, mature cheddar, Monterey Jack and Emmental cheese. 1,712 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£11.45

MEMBER
PRICE

£10.31

LOADED PEPPERONI

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, pepperoni and gooey mozzarella. 1,744 kcal

£11.45

£10.31

MAGNIFICENT MEAT FEAST

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, a whole load of pepperoni, ham, meatballs, and sausage crumble over gooey mozzarella. 1,720 kcal

£11.45

£10.31

CHICKEN & BACON MELT

12" Stuffed crust pizza topped with our signature tomato sauce, mouth-watering chicken, streaky bacon, and a load of cheese. 1,668 kcal

£11.45

£10.31



BUY ANY 2
PIZZAS MIX &
MATCH FOR JUST
£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £16.95
OR UPGRADE TO 2 PINTS OF BEER OR CIDER FOR JUST £18.95



CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA

All pizzas available to takeaway - order before your game & collect when you finish!

SALT & PEPPER CHICKEN

12" Stuffed crust pizza loaded with salt & pepper tomato sauce. Topped with salt & pepper chicken, red & green peppers and gooey salt & pepper butter. 1,836 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£11.45

MEMBER
PRICE

£10.31

MEMPHIS PULLED PORK

12" Stuffed crust pizza loaded with BBQ tomato sauce and a sticky BBQ base. Topped with mozzarella, seasoned pulled pork, sweetcorn and fried onions. 1,762 kcal

£11.45

£10.31

VEGAN BBQ JACKFRUIT

10" Stuffed crust pizza topped with BBQ sauce, dairy free mozzarella alternative, BBQ seasoned jackfruit, red and green pepper and red onion. 1,186 kcal

£11.45

£10.31

TEAR 'N' SHARE CHEESY DOUGH BALLS

Deliciously crispy on the outside and light and fluffy on the inside, each dough ball has a 3 cheese sauce mixed with sour cream, garlic and seasoning. Topped with a sprinkling of herbs and Pecorino cheese. 1,279 kcal

£11.45

£10.31



BUY ANY 2
PIZZAS MIX &
MATCH FOR JUST
£17.50

BUY A CHICAGO TOWN PIZZA & 2 DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS FOR JUST £16.95
OR UPGRADE TO 2 PINTS OF BEER OR CIDER FOR JUST £18.95



HOT FOOD

*Selected locations only

ROLLOVER ORIGINAL HOT DOG*

550 kcal

REGULAR
PRICE

£3.75

MEMBER
PRICE

£3.38

ROLLOVER HALAL HOT DOG*

511 kcal

£3.75

£3.38

12 CHICKEN NUGGETS & DIPS

658 kcal

£3.95

£3.56

PORTION OF CHIPS

261 kcal

£1.50

£1.35



The average recommended daily calorie intake is 2000kcal. Please speak to a member of the team for any allergy or dietary requirements.

KIDS' FOOD

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a colleague at the bar

	REGULAR PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
KIDS' INDIVIDUAL CHEESE PIZZA - 1 OF 5-A-DAY 367 kcal	£2.95	£2.66
6 CHICKEN NUGGETS & DIPS 372 kcal	£2.50	£2.25
HARTLEYS RASPBERRY JELLY 5 kcal	£1.50	£1.35
FRUBE TUBE (MIXED FLAVOURS) 45 kcal	£0.95	£0.86
SOREEN LUNCH BOX LOAF 92 kcal	£0.95	£0.86
KELLOGG'S VARIETY CEREAL PACK 100 kcal	£0.95	£0.86



**KIDS' MEAL DEAL - 1 MAIN, 1 SNACK, 1 CRISP PACKET
& 1 DRINK FOR JUST £5.95**

HOT DRINKS

By Costa Coffee

	SMALL	MEMBER PRICE	MEDIUM	MEMBER PRICE	LARGE	MEMBER PRICE
ESPRESSO (Single/Double)	£2.30	£2.07	£2.70	£2.43		
MACCHIATO	£2.60	£2.34	£2.80	£2.52		
FLAT WHITE	£3.85	£3.47				
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70	£3.33	£3.90	£3.51	£4.20	£3.78
LATTE	£3.70	£3.33	£3.90	£3.51	£4.20	£3.78
AMERICANO	£3.00	£2.70	£3.30	£2.97	£3.60	£3.24
MOCHA	£3.90	£3.51	£4.20	£3.78	£4.50	£4.05
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.70	£3.33	£3.90	£3.51	£4.20	£3.78
TEA (English Breakfast)	£2.70	£2.43				
SPECIALITY TEA	£2.80	£2.52				
ICED LATTE	£3.70	£3.33	£3.90	£3.51		
ICED AMERICANO	£3.00	£2.70	£3.30	£2.97		
EXTRA SHOT	£0.70					
FLAVOUR SYRUP	£0.70					

**BUY ANY COSTA DRINK
& GET A BISCUIT FOR £1!**

WE'RE SERVING
COSTA
COFFEE



DRAUGHT BEERS & CIDERS

*Selected locations only

BRIXTON RELIANCE*

BIRRA MORETTI

GUINNESS*

HEINEKEN®

FOSTERS*

OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES*

INCHS APPLE CIDER

GUINNESS MICRODRAUGHT PINT

	1/2 PINT	MEMBER PRICE	PINT	MEMBER PRICE
Brixton Reliance*	£3.80	£3.42	£6.80	£6.12
Birra Moretti	£3.50	£3.15	£6.20	£5.58
Guinness*	£3.10	£2.79	£5.80	£5.22
Heineken®	£3.10	£2.79	£5.50	£4.95
Fosters*	£2.60	£2.34	£4.70	£4.23
Old Mout Berries & Cherries*	£3.20	£2.88	£5.90	£5.31
Inchs Apple Cider	£3.05	£2.75	£5.30	£4.77
Guinness Microdraught Pint			£5.40	£4.86

BUY A DRAUGHT DRINK & GET CRISPS OR NUTS FOR £1!



BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS

BOTTLED BEERS

	REGULAR PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
Brixton Coldharbour 330ml	£5.10	£4.59
Birra Moretti 330ml	£4.90	£4.41
Heineken® 330ml	£4.80	£4.32
Newcastle Brown Ale 550ml	£5.00	£4.50
Desperados 330ml	£4.50	£4.05
Sol 330ml	£4.30	£3.87

BOTTLED CIDERS

Old Mout Berries & Cherries 500ml	£5.10	£4.59
Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 500ml	£5.10	£4.59
Old Mout Pineapple & Raspberry 500ml	£5.10	£4.59
Inchs Apple Cider 440ml	£4.60	£4.14

ZERO AND LOW ALCOHOL BEER & CIDER

Guinness 0.0 Microdraught Pint 558ml	£4.00	£3.60
Birra Moretti Zero 330ml	£3.60	£3.24
Heineken® 0.0 330ml	£3.55	£3.20
Old Mout Berries 0.0 500ml	£3.80	£3.42



SPIRITS

ADD A MIXER FROM 70p

*Selected locations only

VODKA

Ciroc Vodka*

Smirnoff Red Label Vodka

Smirnoff Flavours

SINGLE

MEMBER
PRICE

DOUBLE

MEMBER
PRICE

£4.60

£4.14

£7.50

£6.75

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30

GIN

Tanqueray London Dry Gin*

Gordon's Gin

Gordon's Pink Gin

£4.60

£4.14

£7.50

£6.75

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

£4.60

£4.14

£7.50

£6.75

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30

£4.10

£3.69

£7.00

£6.30



All single measures 25ml, all double measures 50ml

SPIRITS

ADD A MIXER FROM 70p

*Selected locations only

RUM

	SINGLE	MEMBER PRICE	DOUBLE	MEMBER PRICE
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold Rum	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Captain Morgan Black Spiced Rum*	£4.60	£4.14	£7.50	£6.75
Bacardi White Rum	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Malibu Coconut Rum	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Wray & Nephew Rum*	£4.60	£4.14	£7.50	£6.75

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco Tequila*	£5.10	£4.59	£8.00	£7.20
El Jimador Reposada Tequila	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30

LIQUEURS

Tequila Rose Strawberry Liquer	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Baileys Liquer			£4.60	£4.14
Kahlua Liquer	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Jagermeister	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Disaronno	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
LaMosca Sambuca	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Archers Schnapps	£4.10	£3.69	£7.00	£6.30
Couvoisier VS	£4.70	£4.23	£7.60	£6.84



All single measures 25ml, all double measures 50ml

MIXERS & SHOTS

VENOM

REGULAR
PRICE

MEMBER
PRICE

£11.75

£10.58



£50!
(SAVE £8.75)

BUY 5 VENOMS

JAGERBOMB (WITH RED BULL)

£5.10

£4.59



£21!
(SAVE £4.50)

BUY 5 JAGERBOMBS

BABY GUINNESS

£5.00

£4.50



£20!
(SAVE £5)

BUY 5 BABY GUINNESS

VK BLUE 275ml

£4.40

£3.96

-196 VODKA & LEMON CAN 330ml

£3.60

£3.24

-196 VODKA & GRAPEFRUIT CAN 330ml

£3.60

£3.24

SINGLE

MEMBER
PRICE

DOUBLE

MEMBER
PRICE

CORKYS APPLE SOURS

£3.85

£3.47

£6.75

£6.08

CORKYS CHERRY SOURS

£3.85

£3.47

£6.75

£6.08

OTHER DRINKS

HARD SELTZERS

	REGULAR PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
White Claw Natural Lime 330ml	£3.60	£3.24
White Claw Mango 330ml	£3.60	£3.24
White Claw Black Cherry 330ml	£3.60	£3.24
White Claw Raspberry 330ml	£3.60	£3.24
White Claw Green Apple 330ml	£3.60	£3.24

COCKTAILS

Served Mojito 200ml	£6.25	£5.63
Served Espresso Martini 150ml	£6.25	£5.63
Served Passion Fruit Martini 150ml	£6.25	£5.63

ENERGY DRINKS

Red Bull Original 250ml	£2.70	£2.43
Red Bull Sugarfree 250ml	£2.60	£2.34
Red Bull Pink Edition Sugarfree 250ml	£2.60	£2.34
Lucozade Sport Orange 750ml	£3.50	
Lucozade Sport Raspberry 750ml	£3.50	



WINE & BUBBLES

BUBBLES

Moët & Chandon Brut Champagne
Serenello Prosecco

GLASS MEMBER PRICE

£7.65 £6.89

BOTTLE MEMBER PRICE

£64.95 £58.46
£22.95 £20.66

WHITE

Healy & Gray Pinot Grigio
Healy & Gray Chardonnay

£5.65 £5.09

£5.65 £5.09

£16.95 £15.26

£16.95 £15.26

RED

Healy & Gray Merlot
Healy & Gray Shiraz

£5.65 £5.09

£5.65 £5.09

£16.95 £15.26

£16.95 £15.26

ROSÉ

Healy & Gray Rosé

£5.65 £5.09

£16.95 £15.26



SOFT DRINKS

Not all items listed are stocked in all locations - please check with a colleague at the bar

DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS

	16OZ	MEMBER PRICE	PINT	MEMBER PRICE
Coca Cola Original	£2.40	£2.16	£3.60	£3.24
Diet Coke	£2.30	£2.07	£3.50	£3.15
Coca Cola Zero Sugar	£2.30	£2.07	£3.50	£3.15
Schweppes Lemonade	£2.40	£2.16	£3.60	£3.24

BUY A DRAUGHT DRINK & GET CRISPS OR NUTS FOR £1!

SOFT DRINKS

	REGULAR PRICE	MEMBER PRICE
Coca Cola Original 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Diet Coke 500ml	£2.45	£2.21
Coca Cola Zero Sugar 500ml	£2.45	£2.21
Sprite 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Dr Pepper 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Fanta - Orange/Fruit Twist 500ml	£2.55	£2.30
Oasis - Summer Fruits/Citrus Punch 500ml	£2.25	£2.03
J2O - Apple & Raspberry/Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml	£3.20	£2.88
Folkingtons Fruit Juice - Apple/Cranberry/Pineapple 250ml	£2.70	£2.43
Schweppes Orange Juice 200ml	£2.40	£2.16
Fever-Tree Tonic Water 200ml	£2.70	£2.43
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale 200ml	£2.70	£2.43
Harrogate Still Water/Sparkling Water 500ml	£2.30	£2.07

KIDS' DRINKS

Happy Monkey Smoothies 180ml	£1.60	£1.44
Happy Monkey Milkshake - Chocolate/Strawberry 200ml	£1.60	£1.44
Ribena - Blackcurrant 200ml	£1.60	£1.44





be **drinkaware**.co.uk